
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

128

664

603

2

45

50

139

24

19

96

82

Name

Sandor Jakab
Maximilian Weiwzierl
Cristof Hilinger
Renáta Stodůlková
Mário Šebáň
Marek Chromý
David Rychtar
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Adam Doležal
Petr Kresta
Martin Hloucal

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

Best Tm

59.489

59.500

59.708

59.709

59.787

1:00.072

1:00.702

1:00.847

1:00.883

1:00.883

1:01.970

2nd Best

59.543

59.904

59.713

59.799

59.922

1:00.087

1:01.025

1:00.933

1:01.117

1:01.245

1:02.257

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Moravský pohár

ROTAX MAX

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:52:21

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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